
PURCTIASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: I . In case amount to b€ credited total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.2. This set should only have 5 documents rce to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdeli very, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips. RMC batch reports, duplicaredocumenc, Eway bills test reports, etc. 4. [n Amount A, excl ude transport, Hamali charges , etc., and instead include in Amo
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Tax lnvoice

lnvoice No.

2105

-Delivery 
Note

Dispalched through

Terms of Oelivery

(oRtctNAL FOR RECIPtENT)

Dated

l2J -S6p:22
Mode/Terms of Payment

Dated

-?1
-22

Delivery Note Date

Oestination

Buyer's Order No.

91978-'t70 t87
Dispaah Doc No.

I

SI
r!
1

2

Descriptio nol FISN/ SA(i GSI
Rale

12 0h

12 oto

Quantily Rate per Disc % Amounl

Safety llelmet
l:at Labour

Safety tielnret
For Male

3 Safety Shoes for Ladies
7/40

4 Safety Shoes ('12%)

Sz 6.t2O 7/117, 40, 9'2O

Goods and Services

F re i g h t O utwa rds@1 8'A 87 04
cGsT@6%
sGsr@6%
cGsT@9%
sGs7@g%

65061010

65061010

64029990

64024000

18 % 100.00

18 % 2OO.OO

uoy' ss.oo No"

Noe\./55.00 Nos

i. ___.1-

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Elght Hundred Ten Only
HSN/SAC Taxabte

Value

lo prsy4oooo prs

tzt pra '/qzaoo', i,,

Central Tax State Tax
Rare Anrount Raae Amount

1A%

5,500.00

11,000.00

28,000.oo

60,325.00

't,04,825.00

1,200.oo
5,299.50
5,299.50
1 ,593.00
1,593.OO

? 1,19,810.00
E &OE

%

6
6
9
o

-I otai

65061010
64029990
6402403C

.al04

1.485.00 90/c
't 680.00 60/"
3.619.s0 6a/c

lqq.qo. 9./o
6,892rs9,

1 .485
1 .680
3.619

108
6,S9-

Total
Tax Amount

2Si6so
3.360 00
7.239.OO

16,500.00
28,000.00
60,325 00

1,200.00
Total 1,06,025.00

90/o

60/0

6./.
gvo

00
00
50
00
5o

216.00
13.785.00

Tax Amount (in words) INR Thirteen

th (f.,
Companv s PAN
Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the a
goods described and that alt partiaulars are true an,J correct A./c No.

3i.tnct, d .,:S Code
ture

ly

ils
IS BANK

919020070179320
MG Road, Sscunderabad & UTIB00OOO68

for GL SOLUTICITSav

AAOFG957

tc

g) oab..2gl_1L,

(
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ousan etfl{
luu ard No; DI: -t
IU RN No: Dr: t <]f q LL
R ece ived Bv:

- nLl6{ :L-
^k DetsuMMrr sdt#s ,L

Custome/s S

*

DI

This is a Cornputer (ierlerated lnvoiJe 4

$

1?tory

. GLOBAL SAFEW SOLUTIONS
P5-5-48. RanigunJ,
Secunderabad-5O0O03
GSTIN/UI N, 36AAOFG957341 25
State Name. Telangana, Code 36
E-Mail : gss.infoteam@gmail.com

Buyer (Billto)
Summit Sales LLP
M G Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN ' 36ACQFS2O44C 127

jstate Name : felangana, Code 36
Place of Supply : Telangana
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Purchase Order

ululllililillililt
Ol.O9.22 t 1 :09:51

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5- 4- 7A7 fi8,4,ll nd fl oor, MG Road, Secundembad-500003

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Supplier Details

Global SafetY Solutions

5-5-48, Ranigunj, secunderbad

2i935700 - GENE'General Items - Helmets Labour Male-- - -V'

3,946000 - GENE-General ltems - Safety Shoe-Female-- -

'No-7 - Nos

725300 - GENE-Generdl Items - Safety Shoe-Male-- - \'

No-6 - Nos

Doc Date L5-09-2022

No NIL

Quote Date t2-o9-2022

SupplyTyp€ SUPPIY

0.00 18.00

475.00

91978 0187

.l

L_
Item Name Qtv Rate Disor, GST

iloo - cenr-ceneral Items - Helmets Labour Female-- 100.00 50.00
I---Nos

Amou

- 5,roooo-l

12,980.00

31,360.00

10,640.00

42,560.00

10,640.00

200.00

0020

55.00

700.00

00475

475.OO

00475

00

00

00

0

0

0

00

00

18.00

Nos

40.00 .00

.00

.00

.o0

2

2

2

1

1

1

4

0.0080.00

40.00

0020

r
I'

t
I

0

0

12 00,280
6,754000 - GENE-General ltems - Safety Shoe-Male-- -

No-8 - Nos

175600 - GENE-General Items - Safety Shoe-Male- -
No-9 - Nos

0021
7

Total Order Value . . . 13s,360,00

Five Thousand Th ree Hundred Si

AlLS

J-F-

APPP"C)\/EDBY

21 SEP 2022

SOHAlli MODI
MANAGING DIREsTOfi

ls/clalificalion

Atntruot

a

Delivery Dato - tlext Oay.

Oelivery Localioo Sur$ritHousing rrt-
Cherlapally, Beh

Phon€. 96182,t4433, Hamendra r Ug3 OVAL.:

Ponality For Delay Nil -

Transportatlon TransporlstionExtra

Watranty Nil

AdYance Paid Nil

tr Value/quantirY beyond limlt3.

Reg. ptoce6scd-Posl aPProval.

E Approvat tor tcchnical detai

E Raplenishing SSLLP 6bc\
E Othcr

ot rea Tarm3 wo resena tho right to rejed items not contorming to qual'ty and specficalions Abow ot&r iol stoct purp6a'

Compl.tion Dat Nil

For sa,.,,mtt 5,,r., Llu Ac'cpt€d thc rbov! Terms And Crlndltt'Dos

authonr.d Slgnltory for 6'ob" St"'y So""lc'r'

O*. I JJ-

I
lvl

I

GSTIN 36AAOFG9573A1Z5
i 950255506t1958122E89t
l

(ind Attn: r.Qasim Hussain/AQ Shakil

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems'

5i807100 - GENE-Geneml Items - Safety Shoe-Male- '
lNo-7 - Nos

DoG T{o 1

-r
_l_

I



Purchase Order
P.g.(3) 2 of 2

iltaruamgnt

Securlty

Romarka

l5-09-2022 l0:41:ztz AM

Nit

Nir

Acaeptod ttE .Dow Tcrtr5 Arld Colrdluolri

For 6baa, srrla, Sotdlclr,t

dglnal / Offlc! Copy / Pur.hrt. Dlv.copy

For S..rr.nra s.r- tl,
Autho.ls€d ggnatory

DalD: I I
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GSTIN : 36AAOFG9573A125 DELIVERY CHALLAN

GSS

@ :+91 9581228898
+91 9502555088

tifli!
GLOBAL SAFEW SOLUTIONS
Manufacturers Ropresentatives and Marksters ol lndustrial and Saf6ty producfs.

# 5-5-.48, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - S0O OO3. T.S.
E-mail : gss.infoteam@gmail.com

To,

fu-nLl&-4et LtP

PARTY GSTIN : Date

No

)

€)

d

D

TAX

Goods once sold will not b€ taken back or
Received the malorials in good condition.
Subjoct to S€cundsrabad Jurisdiction

l

PARTICULARS HSN CODE

tul

4?51-

I
t-55

SS

LoU* ld-"l & $bte

lulq ld"*/ * b*./e

/sag.a €b q/,,/

q/to

Sign

?,*
i
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Nd o

l{ e d

a a
<s3

t-

lYlo/"

{/so i'-

IW Stoo ,
{ w7,{
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/@
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4o%

Signalure o, Customer.

oxchanged. For GLOBAL SAFETY SOLUTIONS

m.2105 *rfutb-lzz-
Asainst your ora", No3_8128_:-1_7 OJ{:7_
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